
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
8

88
101
37
22
74
16
70

Name
Marko Maksimovic
Mario Mazalica
Goran Šalabalija
Dragan Novakovic
Saša Nešic
Ognjen Gagic
Lazar Maksimovic
Srdan Mladenovic

Class
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula
1000 Formula

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club
AMKK Zlatibor
Vidra
Vidra
SAMKU Kikindski
Motoland
Vidra
AMKK Zlatibor
GTC Racing

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

Total Tm
20:02.550
20:05.822
20:28.423
20:56.187
20:56.662
20:03.514
20:14.426
20:47.298

Diff

3.272
25.873
53.637
54.112
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

Gap

3.272
22.601
27.764
0.475
1 Lap

10.912
32.872

Best Tm
1:24.136
1:24.227
1:24.812
1:28.144
1:28.033
1:30.711
1:30.774
1:33.009

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.7.2023. 16:51:44

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

RACE CLASS 1000 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:30:08

NAVAK 2,700 Km

1.7.2023. 16:00


